2024 ENROLMENT FORM

Address: 6 Frigate Way Bullsbrook 6084 WA

L

Phone: 0419924831

Email: bigpond.com

Bullsbrook Dance Academy

STUDENT NAME:	
PARENT NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
SUBURB & POSTCODE	
PHONE NUMBER:	
EMAIL ADDRESS:	
DOB & AGE IN 2023	

CLASS ENROLMENTS FOR 2024:-

CLASS NAME / or PACKAGE	DAY & TIME OF CLASS



BULLYING

BULLSBROOK DANCE ACADEMY HAS A ZERO TOLERENCE POLICY FOR BULLYING, WHICH INCLUDES SOCIAL MEDIA, VERBAL OR PHYSICAL. PUBLIC DISCREDITING OF BULLSBROOK DANCE ACADEMY OR OF ANY STAFF, STUDENTS OR MEMBERS IN PUBLIC FORUMS IS ALSO NOT TOLERATED. THIS WILL RESULT IN DISMISSAL FROM BDA.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS WITH YOUR CHILDS WELLBEING, PLEASE CONTACT MISS TANYA.

Declarations:

I, _____, the parent/guardian of Student _____ understand and agree to the above conditions, I will ensure conditions are adhered to and take full responsibility for failure to do so.

IMPORTANT – PLEASE SIGN BELOW

I acknowledge that refunds are not available or applicable in regards to me and/or my child's tuition if classes are missed and/or participations stops. I further acknowledge that Bullsbrook Dance Academy will offer amicable options and alternatives if I and/or my child miss classes and accept that this does not include refunding missed lessons or payment on a pro-rata basis.

I have explained to my child/children the behaviour that is expected of them to ensure their safety at Bullsbrook Dance Academy. I take full responsibility of my child's conduct and actions whilst at Bullsbrook Dance Academy. I understand that I will be financially responsible for any damages of Bullsbrook Dance Academy property and/or equipment incurred by my child or myself.

I acknowledge that Bullsbrook Dance Academy has disclosed to me that I and my child/children may be photographed, filmed or otherwise recorded whilst participating in the Bullsbrook Dance Academy program, concerts and related activities and consent to this. By signing this form, I also consent to Bullsbrook Dance Academy using my and/or my child/children's images in any promotion, advertisement or any other materials or activities in relation to Bullsbrook Dance Academy and other aspects of the Bullsbrook Dance Academy business and agree that Bullsbrook Dance Academy is entitled to entire copyright and sole ownership of such images.

SIGN: -

DATE: -